
830 Ban42 srogremme withn
BBC Wireless Military Band,
"Dance of the Tumblers"
(Rimsky-Korsakov), "Dance ofthe Dwarfs" (Grieg, arr. God-frey)
38 Norman Long (vocalomic), ‘

"Working for the Mayor and
Corporation" (Long)
8.41 BBC Military Band,"Woodland Pictures" Rural
Suite (Fletcher)
8.49 "McSplurge"’ (humorous
recital)
8.62 Band of H.M. Life Guards
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.25 The Victory Band,
‘Cole Porter Medley9.28 "Abraham Lincoln"9.54 Reginald Dixon (organ),Dixon Request Medley10. O Recorded interlude
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNa OBIT1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m Variety6.0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music745 "The Woman Without a
Name"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:Artur Schnabel (piano), Sonatain A Major, Op. 101 (Bee-thoven) ;

8.25 Keith Falkner (baritone)8.29 Kreisler (violin) and Rach-
maninofmm! (piano), Sonata in C
Minor, Op. 45 (Grieg)8.52 Ninon Vallin (soprano)8.56 Thurston (clarinet) with
jano, "Casine" from Clarinetonata (Stanford)
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Lener
String Quartet, Quartet in EFlat Major, Op. 51 (Dvorak)9.33 Maggie Teyte- (soprano)9.36 Prisca Quartet, Quartet in
C Major (Schubert)
10. O Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

"W724 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: FamousComedians: Scott and Whaley
(U.S.A.)
11.20 "You and Your Child: More
Childish Sins," by Mrs. Beatrice
Beeby
11.35 Merely Medley
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Tea Dance by English Or-chestras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Memories of Other Days7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own8.57 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary

|

9.26 "Rose Marie" Selection
9.30 "Front Line Theatre"
(U.S.A. programme)9.57 ‘Interlude
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday December 21
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Wuthering Heights10.45 Big Sister11.30 A taik by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Gran) ~

3.0 For Ever Young4.20 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
4.45 Around the World with
Santa Claus
5. O Long, Long Ago6. O Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Tommy Dorsey’sOrchestra
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 History And All That7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0
8. 5
News from America
The March of Science:
amuel Morse and the Tele-
9
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Announcements of National
_ Importance9. Voctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.3 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: "The
Mighty Barnum." :

10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical Programme
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror5.0 Tales and Legends: TheStory of Jack and the Bean Staik
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table °
1 London News
First Light Fraser
Wartime Living
History and All ThatOut of the Darkness
Strange Adventures
News from America
The March of Science: Eli
itney and the Story of theton Gin
Melodies of the Movies
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Hymns of All Churches
London News

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health taik
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
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9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 Judy and Jane10.20 Cavalcade of Drama:
Johann Strauss
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.36 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth yo12. © Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Heigho, Christmas! (Graceand Jacko)1.45 Christmas Shopping (Ur-
sula)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Ernest and Margaret-4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
Scout Time
Knights of the Round Table
London News
Hymns at Eventide
Just to Hand
Wartime LivingNID
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7.15 History And All That
7.30 Coast Patrol (final broad-
cast)
7.45 This Is True!
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Pil See My Lawyer, starringWalter Reed
8.45 Talking Drums8. 1 Doctor Mac9.15 Quizz Time (David)10. 0 By Special Request11. 0 London News

|
4Z2BCe
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Ernest and Margaret10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:Stephen Foster
10.45 Big Sister :

11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
’ The Children’s session
Long, Long AgoKnights of the Round TableLondon News
Talking DrumsWartime Living
History and All That
Coast Patrol
Sparky and Dud
News from America
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

Hand On My Shoulder, starringWalter Reed
8.45 First Light Fraser9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Christmas Shoppers’session
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
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6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine7.30 This is. True
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America8.5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
No Escape, starring Helen Mack8.35 Pig Production Talk8.45 Nightcap Yarns9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

BONIGLO
Powder,Cake,Liquid
FOR BRILLIANTglass,
mirrors,windows
Makeyour homesparklewhen youspring clean this year with
Boniglo! Soeasy! UseBoniglo incake, liquid Or powder form, formirror8, glassware, sinks, crystal,
taps and especially for those horridstains on china. Boniglo will notscratchand itgoesalongway: Re-
member, aquickrub with Boniglogives 4 lasting brightness and
sparkle: Makethis springcleaningtwice a8 easy and twice a8brightwith BONIGLO!

Bon.29
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ANDREWS LIVERSALT
SCOTT & TURNER LTD" ANDREWS HOUSE; NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE; ENGLAND:


